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INTER-LUMEN Sp.).
91-328 t6dz

Polna 14/16

Tel. 42 611-64-17,19

Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 16-05-2024 00:56

Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/r27e-35w830-cdm-r-par20I10-philips-p-4133.html

R27/E 35W/830 CDM-R PAR20L10 Philips

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Negocjacja

» Trzonek

287,00 PLN

233,33 PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

40-02-38
19808215
3452001540639
27.40.15.0
PHILIPS

tak

Inny
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